Mountain Alarm

Pro Edge Technology

Procom Security

IDEAcom

Utah Yamas Controls

Sentinel Systems

Global Surveillance

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

did not provide 5
copies of proposal.
Short on patch cables
and keystones Called
and verified that
missing patch cables,
boxes and jacks would
be covered

bid was not seprately
sealed. There were
additional keystones at
BLHS

bid was not seperatly
sealed

made a phone call to
verify company will
cover patch cable

discrepency and
ideacom rep said they
would cover it

cost engineered
camera at H12, No
mention of patch
cables, keystones on
bid

Bid was not sealed
seperatly and was not
seperate. We could
not validate scope of
work due to combined
information. Missing
camera at BLHS, extra
6 cameras at BNES.
(Called) Vendor
accepted rfp numbers
for BLHS with one
camera short on bid.
incomplete bid, did not
include patch cables,
jacks, boxes. Did not
bid per addedum short
14 cameras at BLHS

$107,245.69

$59,664.73

$78,472.16

$60,955.00

$93,880.54

$71,923.64

27.82

50.00

38.02

48.94

31.78

41.48

73.82

87.02

97.94

70.78

81.48

$55,144.42

$30,756.40

$45,898.85

$32,435.00

$40,682.69

$36,954.85

27.89

50.00

33.50

47.41

37.80

41.61

73.89

82.50

96.41

76.80

81.61

HCES

Proposed

fee 50

Points
HCES (Lowest
Proposed Bid/Bid) HCES
Fee *50 Total
$25,278.46 3491 80.91
$17,930.67 49.22
$19,356.50 4559  94.59
$18,188.00 4852 97.52
$20,858.99 4231  81.31
$17,649.73 50.00 90.00

We are pleased to announce the awards of Ben Lomond High School, Mount Fort Jr High and Bonneville Elementary to ProEdge per the scoring sheet, as they had the highest score.

Due to lack of funding, we will not be able to award Hillcrest Elementary School.

$31,100.81

$21,332.89

$24,129.88

$21,595.00

$23,769.35

$27,410.51

34.30

50.00

44.20

49.39

44.87

38.91

80.30

93.20

98.39

83.87

78.91




