proposal																			
Vendor	Pre-Bid Walk Through	ted e-	Qualificat ions 10 Points	Scope of Work 10 Points	Hardware Compatibili ty 30 Points	Subto	Notes	BLHS Proposed Fee	BLHS Proposed fee 50 Points (Lowest Bid/Bid)*50	BLHS Total	MFJHS Proposed Fee	MFJHS Proposed fee 50 Points (Lowest Bid/Bid) *50	MFJHS Total	HCES Proposed Fee	HCES Proposed fee 50 Points (Lowest Bid/Bid) *50	HCES Total	BNES Proposed Fee		BNES Total
Mountain Alarm	x	x	8	10	28	46	did not provide 5 copies of proposal. Short on patch cables and keystones Called and verified that missing patch cables, boxes and jacks would be covered	\$107,245.69	27.82	73.82	\$55,144.42	27.89	73.89	\$25,278.46	34.91	80.91	\$31,100.81	34.30	80.3
ro Edge Technology	x	х	9	10	30	49	bid was not seprately sealed. There were additional keystones at BLHS	\$59,664.73	50.00	99.00	\$30,756.40	50.00	99.00	\$17,930.67	49.22	98.22	\$21,332.89	50.00	99.0
Procom Security	х	х	9	10	30	49	bid was not seperatly sealed	\$78,472.16	38.02	87.02	\$45,898.85	33.50	82.50	\$19,356.50	45.59	94.59	\$24,129.88	44.20	93.2
IDEAcom	x	x	10	10	29	49	made a phone call to verify company will cover patch cable discrepency and ideacom rep said they would cover it	\$60,955.00	48.94	97.94	\$32,435.00	47.41	96.41	\$18,188.00	48.52	97.52	\$21,595.00	49.39	98.3
tah Yamas Controls	X	x	10	10	19	39	cost engineered camera at H12, No mention of patch cables, keystones on bid	\$93,880.54	31.78	70.78	\$40,682.69	37.80	76.80	\$20,858.99	42.31	81.31	\$23,769.35	44.87	83.8
Sentinel Systems	x	x	7	5	28	40	Bid was not sealed seperatly and was not seperate. We could not validate scope of work due to combined information. Missing camera at BLHS, extra 6 cameras at BNES. (Called) Vendor accepted rfp numbers for BLHS with one camera short on bid.	\$71,923.64	41.48	81.48	\$36,954.85	41.61	81.61	\$17,649.73	50.00	90.00	\$27,410.51	38.91	78.9
Global Surveillance	х	x	9	10	20	39	incomplete bid, did not include patch cables, jacks, boxes. Did not bid per addedum short 14 cameras at BLHS												

Due to lack of funding, we will not be able to award Hillcrest Elementary School.